
THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, J914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No of Whether Act or Acts ot
tan iiohtrr'a Tinm, AJA™,= rt«p»n!nti»n n«irt Date of No. of Date of •Rpn='iwi,i.r Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved . -»«x VebUu • Zlanc. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. o££"lg Creditor's in Creditor's H

uraer. Petition. Petition. >jj

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

Pollard, FJ ederick Jesse

Baldock, Lewis

Mainey, Edward

Webb, Henry

Morgan, George Sidney

Cawdron, James

Dunson, Thomas R. ...

Williams, E d w a r d
Arthur s

Dibnah, Arthur James...
a

Smith, George Jacob ...

Wake, William

City Dairy, St. Mary's-street, Ely, Cambs

Tyler-hill, St. Stephen's, Canterbury

2, Mount - pleasant, Aberkenfig, near
Bridgend, lately, residing at 15, Jenkins-
row, Aberkenfig, in the county of Glam-
organ

Besiding at 190, Widdrington-road, Coven-
try, in the county of Warwick, and
carrying on business at Havana House,
2, Bishop-street, Coventry aforesaid

42, Mayes-road, Wood Green, in the county
of Middlesex

65, Stanley-avenue, Ipswich

Ship Hotel, Trefriw, Carnarvonshire

Fonrerosses Inn, Chwilog, Carnarvonshire

32, Jobson-road, in the city of Sheffield,
lately residing and carrying on business
at 97*, London-road, Sheffield aforesaid

86; Brompton-road, Attercliffe, Sheffield, in
the county of York

Masham Hotel, East Hartburn, near
Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of
Durham

Dairyman and Poulterer

Steam Haulage and
.Rolling Contractor

Colliery Labourer

Tobacconist

Baker

InsuranceAgent, former-
ly a Commission Agent

Mining Engineer

Farmer and Licensed
Victualler

Assistant Porter, lately
Grocer and Beer Off
Retailer

Grocer

Licensed Victualler

Cambridge

Canterbury ...

Cardiff

Coventiy

Edmonton

Ipswich

Portmadoc and
Festiniog

Portraadoc and
Festiniog

Sheffield

Sheffield

Stockton - on -
Tees

Sept. 18, 1917

Sept. 17, 191-7

Sept. 17, )917
•

Sept. 18, 1917

Aug. 23, 1917

Sept. 18, 1917

Aug. 29, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

Sept. 19, 1917

Sept. 17,1117

Sept. 17, 1917

i

7
of 1917

9
of 1917

12
of 1917

8
of 1917

10
of 1917

7
of 1917

7
of 1917

9
of 1917

28
of 1917

26
of 1917

9
of 1917

Sept. 18, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

Sept. 18,1917

Se>t. 17, 1917

Sept. 18, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

Sept. 17,1917

Sept. 19, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

Sept. 17, 1917

7

8

9

8

11

7

7

8

25

24

6

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor 's

Debtor's

Debtor's

P3

5
§
0

^
P
\>
W
H
H

Sec. l-l(H.),Bank- ^
ruptcy Act, 1914 ^

H
Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- S

rnptcy Acr, 1914 &
w
w
CO
I— A

*

CO

^JCO


