## THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

## RECEIVING ORDERS.

iin.	Pebtor's Hame.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
838	Pollard, Frederick Jesse	City Dairy, St. Mary's-street, Ely, Cambs	Dairyman and Poulterer	Cambridge	Sept. 18, 1917	7 of 1917	Sept. 18, 1917	7	Debtor's	
839	Baldock, Lewis	Tyler-hill, St. Stephen's, Canterbury	Steam Haulage and Rolling Contractor	Canterbury	Sept. 17, 1917	9 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	8	Debtor's	
840	Mainey, Edward	2, Mount - pleasant, Aberkenfig, near Bridgend, lately residing at 15, Jenkins- row, Aberkenfig, in the county of Glam- organ	Colliery Labourer	Cardiff	Sept. 17, 1917	12 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	9	Debtor's	
841	Webb, Непг <b>у</b>	Residing at 190, Widdrington-road, Coventry, in the county of Warwick, and carrying on business at Havana House, 2, Bishop-street, Coventry aforesaid	Tobacconist	Coventry	Sept. 18, 1917	8 of 1917	Sept. 18, 1917	8	Debtor's	
842	Morgan, George Sidney	42, Mayes-road, Wood Green, in the county of Middlesex	Baker	Edmonton	Aug. 23, 1917	10 of 1917	Sépt. 17, 1917	11	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (H.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1914
843	Cawdron, James	65, Stanley-avenue, Ipswich	InsuranceAgent, former- ly a Commission Agent	Ipswich	Sept. 18, 1917	7 of 1917	Sept. 18, 1917	7	Debtor's	,
844	Dunson, Thomas R	Ship Hotel, Trefriw, Carnarvonshire	Mining Engineer	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Aug. 29, 1917	7 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	7	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
845	Williams, Edward Arthur	Fourerosses Inn, Chwileg, Carnarvonshire	Farmer and Licensed Victualler	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Sept. 17, 1917	9 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	8	Debtor's	
846	Dibnah, Arthur James	32, Jobson-road, in the city of Sheffield, lately residing and carrying on business at 97, London-road, Sheffield aforesaid	Assistant Porter, lately Grocer and Beer Off Retailer	Sheffield	Sept. 19, 1917	28 of 1917	Sept. 19, 1917	25	Debtor's	
847	Smith, George Jacob	86; Brompton-road, Attercliffe, Sheffield, in the county of York	Grocer	Sheffield	Sept. 17, 1917	26 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	24	Debtor's	,
848	Wake, William	Masham Hotel, East Hartburn, near Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Licensed Victualler	Stockton - on - Tees	Sept. 17, 1917	9 of 1917	Sept. 17, 1917	6	Debtor's	